Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168813
168899
168898
168897
168896
168895
168885
168908

Issue Date
15/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024

Licence Number
SL0515
sLoiie
SL0109
SLO060
SL0040
SL0021
SL0538
SL0096

Manual Reference
Number

SLO515

SLo116

SL0109

SLO060

SLO040

SL0021

SLO538

SL0096

Client First Name
David

Alistair

Colin Gordon
Shirley

Darren

Victoria Ami
Geoffrey

Graham

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Williams

Skipper

Smith

Colenutt

lles

Copsey

Tranter

Curtis

Premises Name

Narborough and Narford Community Centre
The Watton Masonic Association

North ElImham War Memorial Institute
Rocklands Village Hall

East Harling Football Club

Treetots Playgroup

St Andrews Church

Rotary Club of Swaffham

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee

Lapse Licence
Lapse Licence
Lapse Licence
Lapse Licence
Lapse Licence

New Application
Lapse Licence



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

168872 15/04/2024 STC0143 STC0143 Mohammed Noor Anwar's Ices Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168886 16/04/2024 TC0007 TCO007 Newstar Bakery Flour & Bean Tables and Chairs

168855 16/04/2024 STC0176 STCO176 Krzysztof Adamek Good Food By Kriz GFK Food Truck Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168842 17/04/2024 STCO0177 STC0177 Nuno Guerreiro The Hunger Hut Street Trading Consent - 1 Year

168919 19/04/2024 SMDCO0008 SMDCO0008 Patrick Cowell Scrap Metal Dealer Collector

Application Type
Renewal

Renewal

New Application
New Application
Expired



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168879
168876
168901
168900
168894
168893
168892
168891
168890
168889
168907
168918
168802

Issue Date

15/04/2024
15/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024

Licence
Number
PA1884
PLO237
PL1192
PL1085
PL1131
PLO366
PLO193
PL1086
PLO207
PLO368
PA0991
PLO193
PLO369

Manual Reference
Number

PA1884

PLO237

PL1192

PL1085

PL1131

PLO366

PLO193

PLO207
PLO368
PA0991
PLO193
PLO369

Client First Name
Morgan

Shipon
Selvanayagan

Leslie
Selvanayagan

Client Surname
Gore

Miah
Valentine
Route Eleven Ltd

Thompson
Valentine

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Attleborough Town Council

Curds Hall Barn Limited

QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd
O Patio Das Cantigas Limited

9347468
Jin Ding Xuan Ltd
Thetford Sports & Social Bar LTD

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd

Premises Name

Recreation Ground

Curds Hall Barn

Qb

Patio Das Cantigas Ltd

New Saffron

Ashill Food & Wine

Route 11 Kitchen

Canton Restaurant

Thetford Sports & Social Bar LTD

Ashill Food & Wine
Green Dragon

Licence Type

Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

New Application

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Premises Licence - Lapse

Premises Licence - Lapse

Premises Licence - Lapse
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Suspension lifted

Vary DPS



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Manual
Application Licence  Reference Operator Name
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name (Where applicable) Licence Type
168883 15/04/2024 HV0719 HV0719 Douglas Perry Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168882 15/04/2024 PV0372 PV0372 Claire Sessions Private Hire Vehicle
168881 15/04/2024 HV0468 HV0468 Daniel Booker Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168875 15/04/2024 PV0199 PV0199 Timothy Fretwell Private Hire Vehicle
168903 16/04/2024 PV0229 PV0229 Frank Hull Private Hire Vehicle
168367 16/04/2024 CDO0561 CD0561 John King John King Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
168737 17/04/2024 CD0709 CD0709 Rubina Khan Rubina Khan Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
168914 18/04/2024 HV0825 HV0825 Robert Sanewski Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168912 18/04/2024 HV0825 HV0825 Robert Sanewski Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168911 18/04/2024 HV0824 HV0824 Younus Khan Hackney Carriage Vehicle

168688 18/04/2024 CD0710 CD0710 Nicholas Carrington Nicholas Carrington Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Deferred Unfit Notice Lifted
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued

New Application

New Application

New Application



	Gambling Openness - Week commencing 14 April 2024
	file (18)

	General Openness - Week commencing 14 April 2024
	file (16)

	Licensing Act Openness - Week commencing 14 April 2024
	file (17)

	Taxi Openness - Week commencing 14 April 2024
	file (15)




