Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application			Manual Reference		Client	Company Name			
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
168813	15/04/2024	SL0515	SL0515	David	Williams		Narborough and Narford Community Centre	Small Society Lotteries	Annual Fee
168899	16/04/2024	SL0116	SL0116	Alistair	Skipper		The Watton Masonic Association	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
168898	16/04/2024	SL0109	SL0109	Colin Gordon	Smith		North Elmham War Memorial Institute	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
168897	16/04/2024	SL0060	SL0060	Shirley	Colenutt		Rocklands Village Hall	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
168896	16/04/2024	SL0040	SL0040	Darren	Iles		East Harling Football Club	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
168895	16/04/2024	SL0021	SL0021	Victoria Ami	Copsey		Treetots Playgroup	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
168885	16/04/2024	SL0538	SL0538	Geoffrey	Tranter		St Andrews Church	Small Society Lotteries	New Application
168908	17/04/2024	SL0096	SL0096	Graham	Curtis		Rotary Club of Swaffham	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number 168872	Issue Date 15/04/2024		Manual Reference Number STC0143	Client First Name Mohammed	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name Anwar's Ices	Licence Type Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Application Type Renewal
168886	16/04/2024		TC0007			Newstar Bakery	Flour & Bean	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
168855	16/04/2024	STC0176	STC0176	Krzysztof	Adamek	Good Food By Kriz	GFK Food Truck	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
168842	17/04/2024	STC0177	STC0177	Nuno	Guerreiro		The Hunger Hut	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
168919	19/04/2024	SMDC0008	SMDC0008	Patrick	Cowell			Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	Expired

Breckland

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report



The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
168879	15/04/2024 PA1884	PA1884	Morgan	Gore			Personal Licence	New Application
168876	15/04/2024 PL0237	PL0237			Attleborough Town Council	Recreation Ground	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
168901	16/04/2024 PL1192	PL1192			Curds Hall Barn Limited	Curds Hall Barn	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
168900	16/04/2024 PL1085	PL1085			QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd	QD	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
168894	16/04/2024 PL1131	PL1131			O Patio Das Cantigas Limited	Patio Das Cantigas Ltd	Premises Licence	Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
168893	16/04/2024 PL0366	PL0366	Shipon	Miah		New Saffron	Premises Licence	Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
168892	16/04/2024 PL0193	PL0193	Selvanayagan	Valentine		Ashill Food & Wine	Premises Licence	Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
168891	16/04/2024 PL1086			Route Eleven Ltd	934746	8 Route 11 Kitchen	Premises Licence	Premises Licence - Lapse
168890	16/04/2024 PL0207	PL0207			Jin Ding Xuan Ltd	Canton Restaurant	Premises Licence	Premises Licence - Lapse
168889	16/04/2024 PL0368	PL0368			Thetford Sports & Social Bar LTD	Thetford Sports & Social Bar LTD	Premises Licence	Premises Licence - Lapse
168907	17/04/2024 PA0991	PA0991	Leslie	Thompson			Personal Licence	Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
168918	19/04/2024 PL0193	PL0193	Selvanayagan	Valentine		Ashill Food & Wine	Premises Licence	Suspension lifted
168802	19/04/2024 PL0369	PL0369			The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd	Green Dragon	Premises Licence	Vary DPS

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Annlingtion	Lineman	Manual				Oneseter Neme		
Application	Licence	Reference			•	Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
168883	15/04/2024 HV0719	HV0719	Douglas	Perry			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
168882	15/04/2024 PV0372	PV0372	Claire	Sessions			Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
168881	15/04/2024 HV0468	HV0468	Daniel	Booker			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
168875	15/04/2024 PV0199	PV0199	Timothy	Fretwell			Private Hire Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
168903	16/04/2024 PV0229	PV0229	Frank	Hull			Private Hire Vehicle	Deferred Unfit Notice Lifted
168367	16/04/2024 CD0561	CD0561	John	King		John King	Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
168737	17/04/2024 CD0709	CD0709	Rubina	Khan		Rubina Khan	Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application
168914	18/04/2024 HV0825	HV0825	Robert	Sanewski			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Deferred Unfit Notice Issued
168912	18/04/2024 HV0825	HV0825	Robert	Sanewski			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
168911	18/04/2024 HV0824	HV0824	Younus	Khan			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
168688	18/04/2024 CD0710	CD0710	Nicholas	Carrington		Nicholas Carrington	Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application

